
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Yves MUYTERS
Indiv.
Omloop : LE
Afstand : 6210m
Tijd : 0:57:20 (9'14"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Keo JANSSENS 0:51:58
2. Wouter SWERTS 0:54:37

1. 76 00:04:26 332m 13'21"/km
2. 73 00:02:47 00:07:13 277m 10'03"/km
3. 82 00:02:53 00:10:06 419m 6'53"/km
4. 84 00:03:36 00:13:42 351m 10'15"/km
5. 146 00:03:05 00:16:47 367m 8'24"/km
6. 88 00:07:16 00:24:03 593m 12'15"/km
7. 148 00:01:55 00:25:58 239m 8'01"/km
8. 93 00:03:09 00:29:07 292m 10'47"/km
9. 95 00:03:27 00:32:34 268m 12'52"/km

10. 101 00:03:41 00:36:15 425m 8'40"/km
11. 116 00:02:06 00:38:21 335m 6'16"/km
12. 115 00:00:38 00:38:59 102m 6'13"/km
13. 119 00:03:01 00:42:00 450m 6'42"/km
14. 124 00:02:38 00:44:38 443m 5'57"/km
15. 134 00:03:55 00:48:33 354m 11'04"/km
16. 136 00:03:05 00:51:38 187m 16'29"/km
17. 138 00:02:19 00:53:57 233m 9'57"/km
18. 100 00:02:37 00:56:34 337m 7'46"/km
19. 999 00:00:46 00:57:20 126m 6'05"/km
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